**RECO** 

08-14-2003



TO THE HONORABLE COMMILLER Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

102526173

RADEMARKS

Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Dong II Kim; Byung Chang Song and Ha Poong Jeong;



2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	AMST CO., LTD.
	404-2, WONCHEON-DONG, PALDAL-KU, SUWON-SI, KYURGGI-DO
	KOREA

	404-2, WONCHEON-DONG, PALDA KOREA	AL-KU, S	UWON-SI, KYURGGI-D	00,
3.	Nature of conveyance:			
	X Assignment		Merger	
	Security Agreement		Change of I	Name
	Other:		Onlange of i	Marrie
	Execution Date: July 29, 2003	,	•	
4.	Application number(s) or application			
	If this document is being filed togeth	er with a	new application, the exe	ecution date of
the a	application is: July 29, 2003			
	A. <u>Application/Patent No.</u>	B.	Application/Issue Date	<u>e</u>
5. shou	Name and address of party to whomuld be mailed:	corresp	ondence concerning this	document
	Charles N.J	. Ruggiei	o, Esq.	
	Ohlandt, Greeley, F		•	
	One Landmark			
	Stamford, Connect			
6.	Total No. of applications and patents	s involved	d: <u>1</u> .	
7.	Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41(h)) \$40.00	)/assignn	nent.	
	XX Enclosed			
	Authorized to be charged			
	Commissioner is hereby authorized to			
	that may be required with this commun			nt, to Deposit
Acco	ount No. 01-0467. A duplicate copy of	this Forn	ı is enclosed.	<b>'</b> €
To th	e best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoir	ng informat	ion is true and correct and an	y attached copy
is a tr	rue copy of the original document.	D)(	1 M/2	
	rles N.J. Ruggiero	Coele	Mylen	8 <u>/01/03</u>
Name	e of Person Signing		Signature 00	Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: \_\_4\_\_.

**PATENT** 

REEL: 014372 FRAME: 0446

P.1

ASSICINA	NMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)				
Noois (4)	TEN OF AFFLICATION	0001444USU				
Whereas, I/We, D )NG IL KIM of a citizen of Republic of Korea residing at 204-1505. Dongsung Apartment, Sactbyulinaeul, Bundang-Dong, Bundang-Ku, Seongnam-Si, Kyunggi-Do, Republic of Korea, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in MICRO-CANTILEVER TYPE PROBE CARD  of for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number/  for which an application for a United States Patent was executed onJuly 29, 2003, and						
Whereas, AMST Cr., Ltd. of an organization duly organized and is existing under the laws of Republic of Korea harein referred to assigned whose mailing address is 404-2. Woncheon-Dong, Paldal-Ku. Suwon-Si. Kyung gi-Do. Republic of Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same:						
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>One</u> dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said as ignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby a ithorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said issignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be grante 1, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been maile.						
Executed this	day of July	, 2003				
	ng, Paldal-Ku, Suwon-Si, Kyunggi-Do, Repub					
		JUC DONG IL KIM				
State of		en e				
Before me personally appeared said						
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this						
day of	, 20					
	ntors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their r					
forms if more than one sign sturn	e is required, See below.	, Allao				

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an analignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

\_forms are submitted.

☑ Total of\_

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)					
Moderation All American	0001444USU					
Whereas, I/We, H.A POONG JEONG of a citizen of Republic	c of Korea residing at 110-801, LG-					
Samik Apartment, Humaosil-Dong, Kwonsun-Ku, Suwon-Si Kyunga						
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful impro						
MICRO-CANTILEVER TYPE PROBE CARD						
☐ for which an applicution for a United States Patent was filed on						
Application Number/_						
ত্ম for which an applic: tion for a United States Patent was executed on	July 29. 2003.and					
•						
Whereas, AMST Co., Ltd. of an organization duly organized and is existing under the laws of Republic of Korea herein referred to "assignee" whose melling address is 404-2, Wonchoon-Dong, Paldal-Ku. Suwon-Si, Kyung n-Do, Republic of Korea is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;						
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars (\$\frac{1}{2},00\), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and vuluable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and it terest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby au horize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademerks to issue said United States Patent to said a signee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.						
Executed this day of	, 2003					
at 404-2. Woncheon-Long, Paldal-Ku, Suwon-Si, Kyunggi-Do, Repub	·					
(Signs	/HA POONG JEONG					
State of						
County of SS:	• •					
Before me personally as peared said						
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and dead this						
day of 20						
Seal	(Notary Public)					
Note: Signatures of all the inv intors or assigness of record of the entire interest or their n	epresentative(a) are required. Submit multiple					
forms if more than one signature is required, See below.						

This form offers a sample or suggests 4 format for an sassignment document. This sample form is not an QMB officially approved form.

\_forms are submitted.

\* 🖾 Total of \_

31 JUL '03 13:10 F1ST 217-6169

₽.Э

			<del></del>				
ASSIG	NMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number (Optional)				
			0001444USU				
ASSIGNATION APPLICATION							
and sale not been mad	à, _						
Executed this		_day of		, 20 <u>03</u>			
at 404-2, Woncheon-I	ong, Paldal-Ku	, Suwon-Si, Kyunggi-D	o, Republic	c of Kores			
			Signature)	2 BYUNG CHANG SONG			
State of				·			
Before me personally a speared saidand acknowledged the loregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this							
day of, 20							
-uy 41	·	•					
Seal Note: Signatures of all the interms if more than one signa			st or their repi	(Notary Rubilo) resentative(s) are required. Submit multiple			

This form offers a sample or suggest ad forms for an easignment document. This sample form is not an OME officially approved form.

3 \_\_\_\_\_forms are submitted.

la latof 🖾 \*